By The City of Oklahoma City Office of the City Clerk at 4:42 pm, Feb 06, 2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY O

N
[RECEIVED

F Oklahoma City

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE
CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
Full Legal Name of Candidat .
- ) Jobeth Hamon ' AMENDED: D
Full Name of Commitice Friends of Jobeth Hamon 2023

Special or General Election Date

Complete Name of Office SoughtOklahoma C|ty Council Ward 6
Tooe OfReponPre-Election General Report Repmingpmm:“ 1/ 2023 - 1/ 30/ 2023

NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or cxpend any funds

during this reporting period.
D FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining.
[:] DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

REPORTING  , GGREGATE

SCHEDULE SUMMARY PT%R]T:)I]? TOTAL
1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: |$25,922.1 6 _l
2. | Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B] $5073
3. | Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule Al $8314.26 $39,918.52
4. | Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A] $7000 $14000
5. | Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]
6. | All Other Funds [Schedule B]

7a. | Loans [Schedule C] .
. Enter as a negative number and add to Schedule A
7b. | Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] (. ontribution.

8. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: |$15,314.26 [$58,991.52
.| In Kind Contributions [Schedule D] J
10. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)
1. | TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED: [$15,314.26 |$58,991.52

12. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E $8,472.7 \$26,227.8
13. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]

14. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]

15. | Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]
16. TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED: ($8,472.7 $26,227.8
17. | In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]

18. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)
19. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]
20. | Debt from Prior Committee

REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE:
[Line 1 +Line 8 - Line 16] 32’763‘72 l

21.

By signing. clectronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, truc and accurate as of the
date'submmgd. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. 1 understand that I can update
the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expendi

7/ £-23

“ Date submitted

Officer’s signature v 2020.1


amy.simpson
Received


COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:["]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
JoBeth Hamon

Full Name of Committee
Friends of JoBeth Hamon

Type of Report
Pre General

Reporting Period:

1/1/2023 - 1/30/2023

Number (if assigned)

Contributions of $50 or

Number

Reporting Period Total

Aggregate

less

78

$1,988.26

$10,340.26

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committec #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

1/5/2023

"Ashley Melson

524 NW 42nd St
Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Retired

Individual

E

$ 250.00

$250.00

$ 300.00

1/11/2023

"Charles Oppenheim

210 Park Ave Ste 2175
Oklahoma City, OK 73102
Charles Oppenheim/Real Estate”

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

1/13/2023

"Allie Shinn

2641 NW 34th St

Oklahoma City, OK 73112

Astraea Foundation/Program Officer”

Individual

$250.00

$250.00

$ 580.00

1/11/2023

"Brian Jones

1544 NW 40th St

Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Brian Ted Jones, PC/Lawyer”

Individual

$ 251.00

$251.00

$251.00

1/16/2023

"John Frick

425 NW 17th St

Oklahoma City, OK 73103
Chisholm Advisors/Consultant”

Individual

$ 500.00

$ 500,00

$ 500.00

1/11/2023

"Leslie Hudson

131 Park Ave Ste 2700
Oklahoma City, OK 73102
Retired/Retired"

Individual

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

1/11/2023

"Thanh Tran

3005 W Park PI

Oklahoma City, OK 73107
OKC Food Hub/Agriculture”

Individual

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

1/23/2023

*Jenna Moore

925 NW 22nd St
Oklahoma City, OK 73106
HONA/Public health"

Individual

[

$1,025.00

$ 1,025.00

$ 1,050.00

1/23/2023

Realtors PAC of Oklahoma
9807 Broadway Ext
Oklahoma City, OK 73114

Political Action CommitteB

$ 5,000.00

$ 5,000.00

$ 5,000.00

1/30/2023

UFCW Local 1000
967 W. Wall Street Suite 100
Grapevine, TX 76051

Political Action CommittaB

$2,000.00

$ 2,000.00

$ 3,000.00

Individual

[

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1



Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: D

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
JoBeth Hamon

Fqll Name of Committee
Friends of JoBeth Hamon

Type of Report
Pre General

Reporting Period:

1/1/2023 - 1/30/2023

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total

1/15/2023

"Susie Shields

217 NW 27th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73103
Susie Shields/Retired"

Individual

[

$ 100.00

$100.00

by Contributor

$ 450.00

1/26/2023

"MJ Sutton

224 NE 2nd St

Oklahoma City, OK 73104
ODMHSAS/Recovery Support Services"

Individual

$ 100.00

$100.00

$ 100.00

1/15/2023

"Thomas Thompson

13542 N 155Th East Ave
Collinsville, OK 74021
FEMA/Historic Preservationist”

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

1/1/2023

"Stephen Tyler

1408 NW 20th St

Oklahoma City, OK 73106
Mostly Harmless Media/CEQ"

Individual

$ 100.00

$100.00

$800.00

1/13/2023

"Elia Woods

1013 NW 32nd St

Oklahoma City, OK 73118
CommonWealth Urban Farms/Urban

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$100.00

1/13/2023

"Patricia Hoerth

1000 NW 32Nd Street 1000 Northwest St
Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Retired/Retired"

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 500.00

1/7/2023

*Samantha Villalba Ramos

3032 NW 27th St

Oklahoma City, OK 73107
YWCA/Sexual Assault Victim's Advocate"

Individual

$ 110.00

$110.00

$110.00

1/7/2023

"Linda Monroe

3425 NW 20th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
State of Oklahoma/Lawyer"

Individual

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

1/10/2023

"Kim Schiittler

4224 NW 143rd St
Oklahoma City, OK 73134
Retired/Retired"

Individual

$200.00

$200.00

$ 200.00

1/12/2023

1/14/2023

"Pete White

13733 SE 134th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73165
Retired"

Individual

$ 200.00,

$200.00

$625.00

"Jeromy Lukenbaugh
2320 NW 27th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
Safety National/ Infrastructure Manager "

Individual

$225.00

$225.00

$ 225.00

1/14/2023

"Susan McCann
1504 NW 147th St
Edmond, OK 73013
None/None"

Individual

[
5
[
[
&
&
[
[
[
[
[

$ 225.00

$225.00

$ 225.00

Committee Schedule A Version 2020.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[_]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
JoBeth Hamon

Full Name of Committee
Friends of JoBeth Hamon

Type of Report
Pre General

Reporting Period:

1/1/2023 - 1/30/2023

Number (if assigned)

Contributions of $50 or

Number

Reporting Period Total

Aggregate

less 78

$ 1,988.26

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

$ 10,340.26

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting

Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

1/30/2023

"Michelle Blasquez

3232 NW 15th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
Paycom/Scrum Master"

Individual

K

$ 60.00

$ 60.00

$ 60.00

1/25/2023

"Mark Pogemiller

420 NW 21st St
Oklahoma City, OK 73103
Tinker/Doctor”

Individual

$ 75.00

$75.00

$ 75.00

1/11/2023

"Doyle Armbrust
8342 Lowell Ave
Skokie, IL 60076
Spektral Quartet/Violist"

Individual

$ 100.00

$100.00

$ 100.00

1/13/2023

"Liz Charles

2209 NW 30th St

Oklahoma City, OK 73112

Kirkpatrick Family Fund/Senior Program

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

1/26/2023

"Karen Collier

3136 NW 20th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
retired/retired”

Individual

$100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

1/11/2023

"Steve Mathis

819 NW 16th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73106
Retired/Retired"

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

1/11/2023

"Taylor McKenzie
2436 NW 33rd St
Oklahoma City, OK 73112
OKCPS/Teacher"

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

1/13/2023

"Bobby Nabors

627 NW 22nd St
Oklahoma City, OK 73103
WeCommerce/Developer"

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

1/11/2023

"Becky ODell

6500 N Grand Blvd Apt 129
Oklahoma City, OK 73116
Self/Non Profit Director”

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 350.00

1/30/2023

"Stephen Olson
3216 N Hudson Ave Oklahoma City, OK
73118Stephen Olson/Landman"

Individual

$ 100.00

$100.00

$ 100.00

1/13/2023

"Christopher Shields
18440 County Road 1550 Ada, OK 74820

Chickasaw Nation/Attorney"

Individual

d [ M| M| [d

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1



COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: D
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Commitlee
JoBeth Hamon Friends of JoBeth Hamon
Type of Report: Reporting Period
Pre-Election General [=] |1/172023 - 1/30/2023
Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total
or less 0 $0.00 $ 753.99
GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
i ivi i Description of the Reporting t
Date i lﬁf:;;vxi%i:]p:ndlture Categou.'y of Goods or Services Amount Period Ag%;:fla €
[Committee Name, Committec #] Expenditure Purchased Total
1/30/2023 |Skyfire Media Ordinary and Strategic Planning,
713 NW 17th St. necessary Fundraising, Campaign
OKC, OK 73103 Management, Mailing, $7,958.07| $7,958.07 $ 16,077.19
Field, Ethics reporting
1/19/2023 |CampaignVerify.org Ordinary and Campaign verification
necessary for texting program $ 95.00 $ 95.00 $ 95.00
1/3/2023 Google Ordinary and Gsuite access
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway necessary
Mountain View, CA 94043 31200,  $1200) $o400
1/30/2023 |Anedot Ordinary and Credit card processing
[1:{ %?1216 R&t;%téc: 5Court, Baton necessary fees $ 93.43 $9343| §961.22
1/25/2023 |USPS Ordinary and PO Box renewal,
305 NW 5th St, Oklahoma City, |necessa stamps
T ty y P $194.20 $360.20| $166.00
1/17/2023 |Kelly Lisenbee Ordinary and Watch party food
2305 NW 198th St necessa re-order
’y P $120.00 $120.00| $120.00

Edmond, OK 73012

Committee Schedule E

Version 2015.1
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